113000099610

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



600289683236

TILLU SEP IA A T

TH AUTHORNEY OF FILING

RECEIVED

SEP "C 2013 D. BRUCE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Filone: 850	-336-1300			
	ACCOUNT NO.	: I20000000	195	
	REFERENCE	: 294950	7175508	
	AUTHORIZATION	V X		
	COST LIMIT	: (\$ 25.00	nan	
ORDER DATE	: September 16, 201	6		
ORDER TIME	: 10:06 AM			
ORDER NO.	: 294950-035			
CUSTOMER N	O: 7175508		ZOTÉ SEP 10	
NAM:		ENDMENT FILING	NEST OF STATE ASSEELELORIOS	
EFFE	CTIVE DATE:			
	CLES OF AMENDMENT ATED ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION		
PLEASE RET	URN THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILIN	NG:	
XX PL	RTIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY RTIFICATE OF GOOD STA	NDING		
CONTACT PE	RSON: Melissa Zender	EXT# 62956	5	

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	distration Section of Corpo		
SUBJECT:	L-5 INVESTM	MENTS IV, LLC	
SOBORCI.		Name of Limited Liability Company	
		mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Hence concerning this matter to the following:	
		Lauren J. Wolven	
		Name of Person	
		Levenfeld Pearlstein, LLC	
Firm/Company		Firm/Company	
		2 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1300	
		Address	
		Chicago, Illinois 60602	
		City/State and Zip Code	7
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	Philips raying pail the many
For further i	information con	ncerning this matter, please call:	ED
······································	Name of P	Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number CO	
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:	
\$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

L-5 INVESTMENTS IV, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Limi	mpany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp.	any were filed on July 12, 2013	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	TALLA
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the designation "LLC" or	4
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u></u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE <u>A</u> STREET ADDRESS	2	TORNO 30
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere	d office address on our records,	enter the name of the no
registered agent and/or the new registered office address		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flori	da
	City , Flori	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	LEONARD, ROBERT		□ Add
		· -	Remove
			Change
MGRM	LEONARD, ROSEMARY		□ Add
	•• .		Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	THE L-5 GROUP LLC	20451 Cara Avenue Cassopolis, MI 49031	Add T
		Her Ass.	101 Remove
			. Di Change
		Doc As	
	·		□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

·	
	75
	SEP
	ell'i man
	6817 17-17 18-17 1
	·
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re	than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0
e: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory fitting in turners's effective date on the Department of State's records.	equirements, this date with not be listed
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
he 90th day after the record is filed.	
ed August 31, 2016.	
ed August 31, 2016.	
	a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00